Quick
Specs
8-81-800-526-4182 • 732-286-1800 (NJ) • FAX: 732-244-8843 • www.heyco.com
“Stay Connected with Heyco” Power Components
Heyco® Modular Connector System -
Power Cords and Jumpers
Listed for Use in the U.S. under File E217650
L

L
1.78
(45,2 mm)
Ø.75
(19,1 mm)
NEMA 5-15 PLUG.
S7501-72 Power Cord
S7506 Jumper
DESCRIPTION WIRE PART NO.
Length
Volts-Amps Type Gauge Color L *
AWG-Cond in.
NEMA 5-15P Detachable Power Cord for Special Modular Applications -
120 Volts, 7 Amps with Special Connector
120V-7A SPT-2 18-3 White
72.0 S7501-72
108.0 S7501-108
Detachable Jumper Cords for Special Modular Applications
6.0 S7506-06
12.0 S7506-12
24.0 S7506-24
120V-7A SPT-2 18-3 White 30.0 S7506-30
36.0 S7506-36
48.0 S7506-48
72.0 S7506-72
* Consult Heyco for any required length not shown.
• End-to-end connection as in coves or
   under cabinets.
• End-to-side connection to make 90